2010 Irish Geometry Conference

NUI Maynooth
14-15 May 2010

Friday 14 May

Time Talk
09:30-10:00 Coffee/Tea
10:00-10:45 Madeeha Khalid
10:55-11:40 Javier Aramayona
11:40-12:05  Coffee/Tea
12:05-13:05 John McCarthy
13:05-14:20 Lunch
14:20-15:05 Werner Nahm
15:15-16:00 Thomas Hiittemann
16:00-16:25  Coffee/Tea
16:25-17:25 Matthias Kreck
19:00- Dinner

All talks will be in MS2, Top Floor, Logic House

Partially supported by the Irish Mathematical Society

Saturday 15 May

Time

10:00-10:45

10:55-11:40

11:40-12:05

12:05-12:50

Talk

Martin Kilian

Constantin Vernicos

Coffee/Tea

Martin Kerin



